
Monday, December 2 Tuesday, December 3 Wednesday, December 4 Thursday, December 5 Friday, December 6 

Chili 
Pears/Apples 
Milk 
Peas 
Roll 
Croutons 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Nada Taco 
Orange/Grapes 
Milk 
Pinto Beans 
Broccoli  
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Pork BBQ 
Potato Wedge Fries 
Banana/Strawberries 
Milk 
Croutons 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Hamburgers/Chicken Patty 
Potato Wedge Fries 
Banana/Strawberries 
Milk 
Croutons 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Pita Pizza 
Apple/Strawberry 
Milk 
Peas 
Garbanzo beans 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar  

Monday, December 9 Tuesday, December 10 Wednesday, December 11 Thursday, December 12 Friday, December 13 

Beef Enchiladas  
Pears / Apples 
Milk 
Peas 
Roll 
Pinto Beans 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Taco Bar 
Orange/Grapes 
Milk 
Pinto Beans 
Broccoli  
Crouton 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Chicken Broccoli Bowl 
Apple/Grapes 
Roll 
Milk  
 
 
 
Fresh Fruit Veggie Bar 

Turkey/Cheese Sub  
Pineapple/Apple 
Milk   
Garbanzo beans 
 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

French Bread Pizza 
Banana/Pineapple 
Milk 
Broccoli  
Pinto beans 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Monday, December 16 Tuesday, December 17 Wednesday, December 18 Thursday, December 19 Friday, December 20 

Chicken Cheese Burrito 
Apples/Banana 
Broccoli  
Milk 
 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Totally Taco 
Banana/Grapes 
Milk 
Pinto Beans 
Broccoli  
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Meat Loaf 
Brown Rice 
Banana/Apples 
Milk 
Peas 
Crouton 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Chili 
Pears/Apples 
Milk 
Peas 
Roll 
Croutons 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Calzone Pepperoni Pizza 
Banana//Pineapple 
Milk 
Broccoli  
Garbanzo beans 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Monday, December 23 Tuesday, December 24 Wednesday, December 25 Thursday, December 26 Friday, December 27 

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL 

Monday, December 30 Tuesday, December 31    

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL    

Menus for December 2019 Inland Leaders Charter Schools Families Making the 

Connection 
 

Smart Snacks in School 
 

The Healthy, Hunger-Free Kids Act required 
the U.S. Department of Agriculture to create 
nutrition standards for all foods sold in school 
(school meals and all other foods and 
beverages) to students. The standards allow 
schools to offer healthier snacks, while 
limiting junk food. Smart snacks focus on fruit, 
vegetables, whole grains, dairy and protein 
foods and limit calories, fat, sugar and salt. 
 
Based on new standards, school meals offer 
more fruits, vegetables, legumes, whole 
grains and low fat or fat free milk and less 
sodium and fat in right-size portions for 
students.  
 
Smart Snacks in School support the efforts of 
school nutrition professionals, school 
administrators, teachers, families and the 
school community who are working to help 
children build healthy habits for a lifetime. 
 
 

December 
 

 Pear Month 
 Handwashing Week (1st week in December) 

Sources: www.fns.usda.gov, http://childnutrition.ncpublicschools.gov 




